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V.W.V uitslag
Liefhebbers = Nachtblauw

121
51
124
116
17
106
119
136
134
129
112
138
135
117
15
113
132
130
104
103
118
128
141
22
39
137
123
109
23
28
101
102
108
111
114
115
120
122
125
127
139
140

80

De Schutter John
Galicia Wannes
Hulselmans Anton
Veldeman Evert
Van Damme Jelle
Van Den Eynde Jens
Willems Rein
Vercammen Jeroen
Engels Wouter
Van der Heijden Jos
Goosen Wouter
Brite Hannu
Jans Noa
Cuyvers Jari
Boeye Jeroen
Verstrepen Arno
Zillekens Luuk
Peters Stan
Mannaerts Kenny
Vermant Wim
Schiltz Yannick
Mertens Thomas
Bogaerts Gill
Lebegge Nick
Peeters Sander
Timmermans Ward
Krols Matthias
Marién Steve
Timmermans Jarno
Gysemans Tibo
Lavan Petros
De Smedt Yani
Verhoeven Kevin
De Witte Yannick
Ceulemans Brian
Coman Jan
Verbeke Benny
Leys Thomas
Van Onckelen Mathias
Clerebout Jorn
Vandermaesen Nick
Caes Rune

C =orange

Houben Kurt

Hemiksem 8 september
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79
21
77

78
76
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Beyens Yoeri
Meuwis Bert
Stessens Davy
Schrijvers Kurt
Laenen Cristof
Riddy Nick

Verlinden Sven

D = Zwart
Heremans Gert
Aerts Peter
Gamble Donald



